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Contact Information Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Alec Ayers 
Ayersa@wpunj.edu 

5:00p – 7:00p 

MS TEAM 

5:00p – 7:00p 

MS TEAMS 

5:00p – 7:00p 

MS TEAMS 

3:00p – 5:00p 

MS TEAMS 
 

 

Bijay Bhat  
bhatb@student.wpunj.edu 

10:00a – 3:00p 10:00a – 3:00p 10:00a – 3:00p 10:00a – 3:30p  

Ama Boakye 
Boakyea2@student.wpunj.edu 

12:00p – 2:00p 

4:00p-7:00p 
TEAMS 

 
12:00p – 7:00p   

MS teams 
12:00p – 2:00p 

12:00p – 7:00p   

MS teams 

Lorraine Coco 
CocoL@wpunj.edu 

 
 

10:00a – 3:00p  10:00a – 3:00p  

Victor Costantini  
costantiniv@wpunj.edu 

 
 

 
 

4:00p – 7:00p 
MS TEAMS 

4:00p – :00p 
MS TEAMS 

4:00p – :00p 
MS TEAMS 

Marcia Hinds 
hindsm1@wpunj.edu 

1:00p – 5:00p 
MS Teams 

11:30a – 6:30p 11:30am – 6:30p 11:30a – 6:30p  

Anahi Itzep  
itzepa1@student.wpunj.edu 

 
9:00a – 1:30p 

 
 12:30p – 1:30p 12:30p – 1:30p 

Dan Neville 
nevilled@student.wpunj.edu 

1:30p – 6:30p  
1:30p – 6:30p 
MS TEAMS 

1:30p – 6:30p   

Luis Nunez 
nunezl7@student.wpunj.edu  

10:00am – 1:00p 1:00p – 5:00p 10:00am – 1:00p 1:00pm – 5:00p  

Phil Patalano  
patalanop@wpunj.edu 

11:30a – 6:30p 11:30a – 6:30p 11:30a – 6:30p 
1:00p – 6:30p 
MS TEAMS 

 

Andres Perez 
pereza131@student.wpunj.edu 

12:00p – 4:00p 12:00p – 4:00p  12:00p – 4:00p 12:30p – 4:00p 
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Janine Simon 
simonj20@student.wpunj.edu 

 

   12:00p – 4:00p 12:00p – 4:00p 

Hritik Trika 
trikah@student.wpunj.edu 

2:00p – 5:00p    11:00a – 2:00p 

Naischa Vilme  
vilmen@wpunj.edu 

9:30a – 2:00p 10:30a – 6:00p 9:30a – 1:00p 10:00a – 3:00p  

Eliana Rodriguez 
rodriguezreyes@student.wpunj.edu  

11:00a – 1:00p 11:00a – 1:00p 4:00p – 6:00p 11:00a – 1:00p  

Ashley Marquez 
Marqueza15@student.wpunj.edu 

 4:45p – 6:00p    
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Alec Ayer 

↔ History All Levels 
↔ Philosophy 1100  
↔ Art History(up to level 400) 
↔ Geography(up to level 300 
↔ Sociology All Levels 
↔ Anthropology All Levels 
↔ Women’s & Gender Studies – 

1100, 1500, & 1800 
↔ Writing, Literature & 

Grammar 
 

Bijay Bhat 

↔ WPS 1060, 1600, 1610, 
2000, 2010, 3220 

 
Ama Boakye 
↔ Biology 1140, 1180, 3120 
↔ Chemistry 1600, 1710 
↔ Nursing 3250, 3260, 3270, 

3280  
 
Lorraine Coco 
↔ Marketing – 2100, 3160, 

3200 
↔ BRI 1090 
↔ ESL 
↔ Writing, Literature and 

Grammar 
↔ Academic Support 
 
Victor Constantini 
↔ Spanish 1100, 1110, 2100 
↔ Writing & Grammar 
↔ ESL 
 
 
Marcia Hinds  

↔ WPS 1060, 1100, 1110, 1150, 
1160, 1170, 1350, 1600 
 

Anahi Iztep 

↔ Biology 1200, 1630, 1640 
↔ Academic General Support 

 
Ashley Marquez 
↔ Spanish All Levels 
↔ Academic General Support 
 
 

Dan Neville 
↔ Spanish 1100, 1110 
↔ Academic General Support 
 
Luis Nunez 
↔ WPS 1060, 1150, 1160, 1300, 

1600, 1610, 2000 
 
Phil Patalano 
↔ WPS 1060, 1090, 1100, 1110, 

1150, 1160, 1300, 1450, 1600, 
1610, 2010, 2020, 2300, 
3220, 3230, 3240, 4220, 
SPSS 

↔ Chemistry 1310, 1330, 1600, 
1620, 2110, 2570, 2580, 
3150, 3160, 3200, 4010, 
4610 

↔ Physics 1100, 2550, 2560, 
2600, 2610, 2900 

 
Andres Perez 
↔ Biology 1120, 1130, 1630 
↔ Chemistry 1600, 1620 
 
Cortney Prudence 
↔ Anthropology 1300, 2001, 

2020, 2030, 2080, 2300, 
2570, 2700, 3100, 3520, 
3700, 3710, 4900 

↔ Asian Studies 2270, 2580, 
2700, 3230, 3510, 4680 

↔ Korean 1100, 1110 
↔ Japanese 1100 
↔ Academic General Support 
 
Eliana Rodriguez 
↔ CS 2010, 2300 
 
Hritik Trika 
↔ Economics 
↔ Business Analytics 
↔ Management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MS Teams Tutoring 
Instructions: 
 
 
1. Click on the web link 
below to access tutoring 
online with the Academic 
Success Center 
https://surl.ms/Ijs 
 
2. Click use web app to 
sign in 
 
3. Sign in with your WPU 
email 
 
4. When Academic 
success center loads, click 
Join Teams to send your 
request 
 
5. Once your request is 
approved , you will the 
ASC teams listed in your 
“Teams” 
 
6. You will now see ASC 
and click on it to 
accesstutor channels 
 
7. Find your tutor 
 
 

https://surl.ms/Ijs

